## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

| 1 | Of | fer | οf | Tρ | rms |
|---|----|-----|----|----|-----|
|   |    |     |    |    |     |

| ("Originating LEA") whi<br>General Offer of Privacy<br>to privacy protections,<br>term, or schedule of ser<br>LEA may also agree to<br>the Subscribing LEA. The<br>applicable privacy state<br>Agreement; or three (3) | ch is dated                                | , to any other LE. er") through its signature beloure shall not necessarily bind lorovision not addressed in this laded by Subscribing LEA to the law the General Offer in the |   |  |  |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| ORIGINATOR INC.  |  |  |   |  |  |
| BY: Rex O. Ishibashi (Jan 6, 2021 09:20 PST)   |  | <sub>Date:</sub> 1/6/2021  |   |  |  |
| Printed Name: Rex O.   | Ishibashi                                  | Title/Position: C  | EO  |  |  |
| of this DPA for the terr   | n of the DPA betweer<br>SUBSCRIBING LEA MI | the SAU31 Newmarket Scho   | therefore be bound by the same terms <b>pol District</b> and the Provider. **PRIOF  EPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO |  |  |
| Subscribing LEA: (School   |  | Milton Public Schools  |   |  |  |
| AJ Melanson  BY:AJ Melanson (Jan 7, 2021 09:22)  | EST)                                       | Date:  | 1.7.21  |  |  |
| Printed Name:AJ M  | lelanson                                   | Title/Position: _  | Educational Technology Director   |  |  |
| DESIGNATED REPRESEN  |  |  |   |  |  |
| Name:  | AJ Melanson                                |  |   |  |  |
| Title:   | Educational Techn                          | ology Director   |   |  |  |
| Address:   | 25 Gile Road Milton                        | n, MA 02186  |   |  |  |
| Telephone Number:  | 617.696.4470                               |  |   |  |  |
| Email:   | amelanson@mil                              | tonps.org  |   |  |  |

## OriginatorApps\_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-01-07

Created: 2021-01-07

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAATgHwSzbeDSE5VrsZrGlHlvQniP4lG27y

## "OriginatorApps\_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-01-07 - 2:01:24 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org) for signature 2021-01-07 - 2:01:27 PM GMT

Email viewed by AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org) 2021-01-07 - 2:20:39 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.9

Document e-signed by AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org)

Signature Date: 2021-01-07 - 2:22:23 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.230.187.10

Agreement completed. 2021-01-07 - 2:22:23 PM GMT